
 

2022-23 CSEA CHAPTER 
MEETING SCHEDULE 
5:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, August 24, 2022 
Zoom 

Wednesday, September 21, 2022 
Zoom 

Wednesday, October 19, 2022 
Zoom 

Wednesday, November 16, 2022 
Zoom 

Wednesday, December 7, 2022 
TBD Party 

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 
Zoom 

Wednesday, March 8, 2023 
Zoom 

Wednesday, April 19, 2023 
Zoom 

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 
Zoom 

Wednesday, June 7, 2023 
TBD Party 

Please mark your calendars. 
 


	Wednesday, March 8, 2023
	Zoom

